WIRE  ROPE
LOOP
ANCHOR
PART #
SAFE WORKING LOAD
TONS / LBS
LENGTH
WIRE ROPE
DIAMETER
3WRA500 0.25 / 500 8" 3mm / 0.118"
3WRA008 0.8 / 1,600 8" 6mm / 0.236"
3WRA012 1.2 / 2,400 9" 7mm / 0.276"
3WRA016 1.6 / 3,200 9.8125" 8mm / 0.315"
3WRA016-24 1.6 / 3,200 24" 8mm / 0.315"
3WRA016-36 1.6 / 3,200 36" 8mm / 0.315"
3WRA020 2 / 4,000 11.8125" 9mm / 0.354"
3WRA025 2.5 / 5,000 12.8125" 10mm / 0.394"
3WRA038 3.8 / 7,600 14.5625" 12mm / 0.472"
3WRA050 5 / 10,000 15" 14mm / 0.551"
3WRA063 6.3 / 12,600 16.75" 16mm / 0.630"
3WRA080 8 / 16,000 18.875" 18mm / 0.709"
3WRA099 9.9 / 19,800 21" 20mm / 0.787"
3WRA120 12 / 24,000 23.25" 22mm / 0.866"
3WRA160 16 / 32,000 26.375" 26mm / 1.024"
3WRA180 18 / 36,000 29.5" 28mm / 1.102"
3WRA250 25 / 50,000 33.5" 32mm / 1.260"
800-836-6113
                  937-836-9296        sales@blackthorn-inc.com
         6113 BROOKVILLE SALEM ROAD           www.blackthorn-inc.com
                  CLAYTON  OH  45315                 sales@blackthorn-inc.com